m TrailTrophy Brandnertal
Brand/Vorarlberg / 09.07.2021-11.07.2021

Detailed evaluation

Matthias Volklein Total time: 55:39.35
Club: Trail-On Bikesport
Number: 280
Enduro Rank in course: 285 (of 479)
Best time in course: 38:00.21

Category: Rank in category: 128(of 211)
Men Best time in the category: 38:00.21
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Prolog 2:13.85 137 0:26.25 296 0:26.25 2:13.85 137 0:26.25 296 0:26.25
Stage 1 4:11.83 130 1:07.71 278 1:.07.71 6:25.68 132 1:33.96 276 1:33.96
Stage 2 3:13.96 156 0:52.41 338 0:52.41 9:39.64 139 2:26.37 301 2:26.37
Stage 3 4:19.00 119 0:45.58 249 0:45.58 13:58.64 136 3:11.95 291 3:11.95
Stage 4 4:21.46 157 1:46.76 346 1:46.76 18:20.10 143 4:54.89 313 4:54.89
Stage 5 8:39.33 143 4:01.37 328 4:01.37 26:59.43 147 8:56.26 321 8:56.26
Stage 6 8:37.22 144 4:18.14 327 4:18.14 35:36.65 144 13:14.40 319 13:14.40
Stage 7 4:15.85 120 0:45.79 254 0:45.79 39:52.50 137 13:56.40 297 13:56.40
Stage 8 4:44.55 139 2:14.24 298 2:14.24 44:37.05 134 16:00.37 295 16:00.37
Stage 9 6:30.98 114 1:10.83 237 1:10.83 51:08.03 128 17:01.91 287 17:01.91
Stage 10 4:31.32 114 0:38.07 230 0:38.07 55:39.35 128 17:39.14 285 17:39.14
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